
Onshore Grab Sample County: Walton

Sample: WL-17-BB Latitude: 30° 19' 2.2" N

Sample Taken By: Longitude: 86° 7' 55.5" W

Sample Collected On: Datum: WGS 84

Splits? N/A Surf. Elev: N/A

Datum: N/A
Fine Data Summary

Total Sample Weight grams

Total Fines in Sample grams

Total Percent Fines %

Dry Sieving Summary

Total Sample Weight grams

Total Digested Weight grams

Total Carbonate Weight grams

Total Silica % %

Total Carbonate % %

Carbonate/Silica Ratio

General Comments:

Description

Worked By: M. Ladle

D. Phelps

55.184

55.137

0.012

0.02

2/16/11

55.346

Not Enough Carbonate Material to do Post-Digestion Analysis

0.001

0.047

99.91

0.09


